

Name of work - 1024-570570 Kamakshah (VH-24)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SC (MMBSUX)

Darbhanga-2

DIVISION

Keehl

SUB-DIVISION

Section-01

MBN0-1485

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sai Sathish & Arka

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$30 \times \frac{(0.85 + 0.2)}{2} \times 1.95 = 30.7125$					
[36] Providing ceep holes in Brick masonry -- do -- all comp = 30 Nos.					
Alh 19/3/2025 T.S. Part 19/3/2025 AE					

opt on vide Bill
Abstract of Cost

[01/01] Setting out -- const. of
Benchmarks.

Qty vide TMB Pg 01 = 03 Nos

① ₹ 4939.48 each → ₹ 14818.44

[02/02] Construction of ref. pillars

Qty vide TMB Pg 01 = 13 Nos

① ₹ 2300.18 each → ₹ 29902.34

[03/03] Cleaning & Grubbing of

Road Land -- do -- all comp job

Area vide TMB Pg 02 = 0.975 Ha

① ₹ 76926.08 / Ha

→ ₹ 75002.93

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[04/4] Scarifying existing Bituminous surface. - do - all comp job					
Area vide TMB Pg 51 = 8816.25 m ²					
① ₹ 20.54/m ² → ₹ 181045.78					
[05/05] Excavation for roadwork in soil with hydraulic. - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 08 = 37.5 m ³					
① ₹ 104.01/m ³ → ₹ 3903.75					
[06/06] Construction of embankment ... 100m lead.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 25 = 1258.92 m ³					
① ₹ 257.97/m ³ → ₹ 324763.59					
[07/07] Construction of embankment ... 100m lead. Qty vide TMB Pg 25 = 1888.38 m ³					
① ₹ 185.28/m ³ → ₹ 349879.05					
[08/08] Construction of subgrade - do - all comp job.					
Qty vide TMB Pg G2 = 790.74 m ³					
① ₹ 261.51/m ³ → ₹ 206786.42					
[09/09] GSB Grading 1 material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB Pg 35 =					7.5 m ³
vide TMB Pg 63 =					4.5 m ³
					<u>12.00 m³</u>
② ₹ 7517.81/m ³					
					→ ₹ 90213.60
[32/34] Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure. -					
- do - all comp job.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 48 =					51.1875 m ³
vide TMB Pg 64 =					30.7125 m ³
					<u>81.9 m³</u>
② ₹ 8240.72/m ³					
					→ ₹ 674914.97

[32/36] Plv weep holes. Qty vide TMB Pg 48 & TMB Pg 64 = 80 Nos					
② ₹ 147.04 each					→ ₹ 11763.20
					₹ 2078488.6.00
Add 18.1 GST					→ (+) ₹ 374127.9.00
Add 1.1 LC					→ (+) ₹ 207849.00
Add SF					→ (+) ₹ 250902.00
					<u>₹ 24984916.00</u>
less 17.89.11 below as per agreement					→ (-) ₹ 4469801.00
					<u>₹ 20515115.00</u>
less Prev. Payment					→ (-) ₹ 19600000.00
Net Pay					→ ₹ 915115.00

Pointing
19/3/25
AE

Continuation

wa
19/3/25